diana Football Coaches Association

2015 Senior 5A All-State Football Team

OFFENSE
Pos Name School Year
OL Garrett Breneman Harrison 12
OL Bryce Brown Evansville North 12
OL Tyler Johnson Whiteland 12
OL Austin Kisrow Mishawaka 12
OL Jacob Kough Castle 12
OL Jonathan Mendoza Westfield 12
OL David Small Concord 12
OL Andrew Yazel New Palestine 12
TE Grant Dempster McCutcheon 12
TE Rhett Myers Columbus East 12
WR  Malik Bramley FW Snider 12
WR  Justin Jenkins TH South 12
WR  Josh Emerson Concord 12
WR David Turner FW Snider 12
QB Ryan Pepiot Westfield 12
QB Darian Phillips Mishawaka 12
RB Gabriel Brooks SB Adams 12
RB Jeron Gray Kokomo 12
RB Marcelle Kenner Kokomo 12

RB Steven O'Neal Columbus East 12




2015 Senior 5A All-State Football Team

DEFENSE
Pos Name
DL Devin
DL Noah
DL Marcus
DL Ryan
DL Jordan
DL Brandon
LB Tiger
LB Parker
LB Sam
LB Kyle
LB Joe
LB Mitchell
DB Nick
DB Daniel
DB Logan
DB Jordan
DB Brandon
DB Hunter

Buchtman

Daniels
Green
Harrison
Holley
Perry

Baldwin
Caldwell
Dwenger
Edwards
Izbicki

Thornbury

Brickens
Ricksy
Grim
Matthews
Wadley
Warthan

School
Bloomington South
SB Adams

FW Snider

Decatur Central
Goshen

Whiteland

Bedford North Lawrence
McCutcheon

Columbus East
Mishawaka

New Palestine
Castle

New Palestine
Lafayette Jefferson
TH North

Kokomo

SB Adams
Bloomington South

Year
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12




2015 Junior 5A All-State Football Team

OFFENSE
Pos Name
oL Quamielle
OL Harry
OL John
OL Spencer
OL David
WR Noah
WR Cedric
QB Dayne
RB Brenden
RB Money
RB Andre
PK Jacob

Bell
Crider
Driscoll
Stachyra
Judy

McLean
Mitchell

Keller
Mikesell
Woods
Wells

Ballain

School
Kokomo
Columbus East
SB Adams
Westfield

New Palestine

Castle
Concord

Castle
Zionsville
FW Snider

Muncie Central

Whiteland

Year
11
11
11
11
11

11
11

11
11
11
11

11




2015 Junior 5A All-State Football Team

DEFENSE
Pos Name
DL Bryce
DL Trent
DL Ryder
DL Alex
LB Kevin
LB Jackson
LB Sam
DB Adam
DB Tavonte'
DB Tyrone
DB Keenen

P Jonathan

Biddle
Dardeen

Emberton
VanDyke

Banks
Garrett
Helm

Kincaid
Malone
Tracy
Wheeler

Hagee

School
Plainfield
McCutcheon
Whiteland
Franklin

Mishawaka
Westfield
Bloomington South

New Palestine
SB Adams
Decatur Central
Kokomo

Plainfield

Year
11
11
11
11

11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11




